Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
ECS     Pagina 1 van 1
 21-09-24 09:33 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
ECS-BEAMBOX10 ECS BEAM BOX 10 WITH PANGOLIN FB4 BUILD IN +
DMX in abs flight
3.299,00 3.299,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX14 Beambox 14 - 14W RGB Laser with Pangolin FB4 dans
Flightcase
5.324,00 4.899,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX15 Beambox 15 - 15W RGB Laser with Pangolin FB4 dans
Flightcase
5.324,00 4.899,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX25 Beambox 25 - 23W RGB Laser with Pangolin FB4 in
Flightcase on wheels
6.171,00 5.999,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX30IP Beambox 30 IP - Semiconductor diode - Full-colour 30W
RGB Outdoor IP laser projector with Pangolin FB4 built
in, in flightcase with optional metal roof
11.553,08 9.999,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX3W BEAM BOX 3W WITH PANGOLIN FB4 BUILD IN + DMX
in abs flight
2.418,79 1.999,00 St
ECS-BEAMBOX6 BEAM BOX 6 WITH PANGOLIN FB4 BUILD IN + DMX in
abs flight
2.499,00 2.499,00 St
ECS-ECSBEAMBOX3FLIGHTCASE2X Flight case for 2x Beam Box 3 349,00 349,00 St
ECS-ECSBEAMBOX3FLIGHTCASE6X Flight case for 6x Beam Box 3 499,00 499,00 St